
 THU 22 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 514 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 13.733 Q5.600 8.133

2 516 BOYER Marine FRA 13.666 Q6.000 7.666

3 504 DERWAEL Nina BEL 13.500 Q5.300 8.200

4 511 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE 13.200 Q5.200 8.000

5 531 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN 13.166 Q5.200 7.966

6 530 KAJITA Nagi JPN 12.900 Q5.200 7.700

7 552 SAJN Adela SLO 12.866 Q5.000 7.966 -0.1

8 523 FEHER Nora HUN 12.800 Q5.000 7.800

9 507 du Siyu CHN 12.666 R15.100 7.666 -0.1

10 558 VARINSKA Diana UKR 12.633 R25.000 7.633

11 529 MORI Lara ITA 12.500 R35.600 6.900

12 559 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 12.4664.800 7.666

13 503 HERMANS Rune BEL 12.4665.200 7.266

14 518 JAMES Taeja GBR 12.4665.900 6.566

15 512 BRABCOVA Kristyna CZE 12.3664.600 7.866 -0.1

16 522 PETER Sara HUN 12.3004.800 7.500

17 555 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 12.2664.900 7.366

18 545 AFANASEVA Eleonora RUS 12.2334.600 7.633

19 546 PEREBINOSOVA Uliana RUS 12.1005.200 6.900

20 536 KIM Su Jong PRK 12.0335.100 6.933

21 556 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 11.9665.300 6.666

22 528 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 11.9005.700 6.200

23 502 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 11.5335.000 6.633 -0.1

24 540 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 11.5004.900 6.600

25 520 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 11.4664.700 6.766

26 519 SUBBOTINA Anna GEO 11.4334.700 6.733

27 509 DEREK Ana CRO 11.4005.000 6.500 -0.1

28 533 CHUIKINA Yekaterina KAZ 11.3335.000 6.333

29 538 RI Su Ryon PRK 11.3335.200 6.233 -0.1

30 543 KELLY Caitlyn RSA 11.3004.300 7.100 -0.1

31 526 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 11.2335.100 6.133

32 547 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 11.1003.900 7.200

33 510 FURAC Petra CRO 10.3664.500 5.966 -0.1

34 554 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju TPE 10.1663.600 6.666 -0.1

35 534 FISHWICK Maia NZL 10.1004.500 5.600

36 532 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 10.0334.500 5.533

37 544 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 9.9664.100 5.866

38 541 HOLBURA Maria ROU 9.8005.000 4.800

39 549 BELAK Teja SLO 8.7004.600 4.100

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final
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 SAT 24 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Women's Balance Beam Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 514 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 13.933  5.500 8.433 1 4

2 516 BOYER Marine FRA 13.466  6.000 7.466 2 5

3 504 DERWAEL Nina BEL 13.400  5.100 8.300 3 6

4 531 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN 13.366  5.200 8.166 5 2

5 523 FEHER Nora HUN 13.066  5.100 7.966 8 8

6 530 KAJITA Nagi JPN 13.066  5.200 7.866 6 7

7 552 SAJN Adela SLO 12.100  4.700 7.500 -0.1 7 1

8 511 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE 11.766  4.900 6.866 4 3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 SAT 24 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Women's Floor Exercise Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 505 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 13.333  5.300 8.033 8 2

1 528 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 13.333  5.300 8.033 3 5

1 536 KIM Su Jong PRK 13.333  5.300 8.033 7 7

4 529 MORI Lara ITA 13.266  5.300 7.966 6 9

5 503 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.133  5.300 8.133 -0.3 2 8

6 518 JAMES Taeja GBR 13.133  5.400 7.933 -0.2 1 6

7 516 BOYER Marine FRA 13.033  5.200 7.833 8 3

8 530 KAJITA Nagi JPN 12.666  4.900 7.766 4 1

9 506 LIU Jinru CHN 11.666  5.000 6.666 5 4

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 THU 22 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Women's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 518 JAMES Taeja GBR 13.533 Q5.400 8.133

2 503 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.500 Q5.200 8.300

3 528 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 13.466 Q5.100 8.366

4 530 KAJITA Nagi JPN 13.433 Q5.300 8.133

5 506 LIU Jinru CHN 13.266 Q5.200 8.166 -0.1

6 529 MORI Lara ITA 13.266 Q5.400 7.966 -0.1

7 536 KIM Su Jong PRK 13.200 Q5.300 7.900

8 505 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 13.133 Q5.100 8.033

8 516 BOYER Marine FRA 13.133 Q5.100 8.033

10 558 VARINSKA Diana UKR 12.966 R15.400 7.766 -0.2

11 540 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 12.866 R25.000 7.866

12 538 RI Su Ryon PRK 12.766 R35.300 7.466

13 511 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE 12.6004.600 8.000

14 541 HOLBURA Maria ROU 12.6004.900 7.700

15 556 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 12.4334.800 7.733 -0.1

16 509 DEREK Ana CRO 12.4335.000 7.433

17 550 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 12.3664.300 8.066

18 523 FEHER Nora HUN 12.3664.700 7.666

19 512 BRABCOVA Kristyna CZE 12.3334.500 7.933 -0.1

20 515 VANHILLE Louise FRA 12.2664.700 7.866 -0.3

21 557 MUTLU Demet TUR 12.2664.500 7.866 -0.1

22 502 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 12.2664.600 7.666

23 535 RYAN Charlotte NZL 12.2334.500 7.733

24 525 FAUZIAH Amalia INA 12.2004.500 7.700

25 533 CHUIKINA Yekaterina KAZ 12.2004.700 7.500

26 501 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 12.1334.700 7.533 -0.1

27 553 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 12.0334.800 7.333 -0.1

28 521 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 12.0334.900 7.233 -0.1

29 531 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN 11.9004.900 7.400 -0.4

30 551 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 11.8334.500 7.333

31 519 SUBBOTINA Anna GEO 11.8004.500 7.300

32 555 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 11.6334.600 7.033

33 534 FISHWICK Maia NZL 11.5664.300 7.266

34 547 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 11.2664.100 7.166

35 546 PEREBINOSOVA Uliana RUS 11.1004.900 6.500 -0.3

36 545 AFANASEVA Eleonora RUS 10.9664.800 6.666 -0.5

37 520 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 10.5004.300 6.200

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final
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 WED 21 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 504 DERWAEL Nina BEL 15.233 Q6.400 8.833

2 514 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 14.266 Q5.800 8.466

3 546 PEREBINOSOVA Uliana RUS 14.200 Q6.100 8.100

4 507 du Siyu CHN 13.966 Q6.000 7.966

5 530 KAJITA Nagi JPN 13.300 Q5.500 7.800

6 503 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.133 Q5.300 7.833

7 529 MORI Lara ITA 13.033 Q5.300 7.733

8 515 VANHILLE Louise FRA 12.766 Q5.300 7.466

9 528 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 12.633 R14.800 7.833

10 551 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 12.566 R24.500 8.066

11 558 VARINSKA Diana UKR 12.433 R35.100 7.333

12 541 HOLBURA Maria ROU 12.2664.800 7.466

13 543 KELLY Caitlyn RSA 12.1664.500 7.666

14 544 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 12.1005.000 7.100

15 519 SUBBOTINA Anna GEO 12.0664.800 7.266

16 531 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN 12.0334.400 7.633

17 537 PYON Rye Yong PRK 12.0334.800 7.233

18 501 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 12.0004.300 7.700

19 557 MUTLU Demet TUR 11.3334.600 6.733

20 523 FEHER Nora HUN 11.0004.400 6.600

21 534 FISHWICK Maia NZL 10.9004.500 6.400

22 518 JAMES Taeja GBR 10.9004.800 6.100

23 548 CHAN Colette SGP 10.8003.500 7.300

24 532 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 10.3333.700 6.633

25 547 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 10.0334.100 5.933

26 525 FAUZIAH Amalia INA 9.8332.600 7.233

27 535 RYAN Charlotte NZL 9.7003.000 6.700

28 524 DEVIRA Tazsa INA 8.3333.100 5.233

29 536 KIM Su Jong PRK 8.1664.800 3.666 -0.3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final
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 FRI 23 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Women's Uneven Bars Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 504 DERWAEL Nina BEL 15.300  6.400 8.900 1 4

2 546 PEREBINOSOVA Uliana RUS 14.566  6.100 8.466 3 7

3 514 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 14.400  5.800 8.600 2 1

4 503 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.833  5.400 8.433 6 3

5 507 du Siyu CHN 13.833  6.000 7.833 4 8

6 515 VANHILLE Louise FRA 13.533  5.300 8.233 8 2

7 530 KAJITA Nagi JPN 12.866  5.700 7.166 5 5

8 529 MORI Lara ITA 9.400  5.200 4.200 7 6

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 WED 21 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Women's Vault Qualification

Results
 

REVISED
21 MAR 18:24

Rank NameBib NOC Total
Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 559 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 14.28314.3005.4001 8.900 Q

 14.2665.2002 9.066  

2 537 PYON Rye Yong PRK 14.16614.0335.4001 8.633 Q

 14.300-0.15.8002 8.600  

3 506 LIU Jinru CHN 14.16614.100-0.15.6001 8.600 Q

 14.2335.8002 8.433  

4 549 BELAK Teja SLO 13.95014.1005.4001 8.700 Q

 13.8005.0002 8.800  

5 521 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 13.75013.8005.4001 8.400 Q

 13.700-0.15.2002 8.600  

6 536 KIM Su Jong PRK 13.64913.866-0.15.4001 8.566 Q

 13.4334.8002 8.633  

7 513 DEVILLARD Coline FRA 13.56613.7005.8001 7.900 Q

 13.4334.8002 8.633  

8 545 AFANASEVA Eleonora RUS 13.46613.7665.4001 8.366 Q

 13.166-0.14.8002 8.466  

9 501 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 13.44913.466-0.15.0001 8.566 R1

 13.4334.8002 8.633  

10 550 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 13.31613.7664.8001 8.966 R2

 12.8665.0002 7.866  

11 518 JAMES Taeja GBR 13.21613.066-0.15.0001 8.166 R3

 13.3664.8002 8.566  

12 535 RYAN Charlotte NZL 13.13313.7335.0001 8.733

 12.5334.0002 8.533  

13 522 PETER Sara HUN 13.01613.3004.6001 8.700

 12.7334.0002 8.733  

14 547 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 12.84913.0664.6001 8.466

 12.6334.0002 8.633  

15 553 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 12.70013.4004.6001 8.800

 12.000-0.33.7002 8.600  

16 524 DEVIRA Tazsa INA 12.53312.833-0.14.6001 8.333

 12.2333.7002 8.533  

17 502 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 12.50012.1003.5001 8.600

 12.9004.2002 8.700  

18 519 SUBBOTINA Anna GEO 11.81611.9663.5001 8.466

 11.666-2.05.0002 8.666  

19 554 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju TPE 11.76612.1333.5001 8.633

 11.400-0.34.0002 7.700  

20 539 ELKEKY Jana QAT 11.46611.7333.3001 8.433

 11.200-0.13.7002 7.600  
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 WED 21 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Women's Vault Qualification

Results
 

REVISED
21 MAR 18:24

Rank NameBib NOC Total
Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

 542 ABRAHAMS Aatiqah RSA DNF11.9664.2001 7.766  

 DNS  2   

 534 FISHWICK Maia NZL DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final
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 FRI 23 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Women's Vault Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC Total
Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 559 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 14.43314.5335.8001 8.733  1 3

 14.3335.2002 9.133  

2 537 PYON Rye Yong PRK 14.38314.1665.4001 8.766  2 6

 14.6005.8002 8.800  

3 513 DEVILLARD Coline FRA 13.94914.2665.4001 8.866  7 7

 13.6334.8002 8.833  

4 521 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 13.88313.8665.4001 8.466  5 8

 13.9005.2002 8.700  

5 506 LIU Jinru CHN 13.83313.2005.6001 7.600  3 2

 14.4665.8002 8.666  

6 536 KIM Su Jong PRK 13.81614.2335.4001 8.833  6 5

 13.4004.8002 8.600  

7 545 AFANASEVA Eleonora RUS 13.64914.2665.4001 8.866  8 4

 13.033-0.34.8002 8.533  

8 549 BELAK Teja SLO 13.43312.9664.2001 8.766  4 1

 13.9005.0002 8.900  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GARW1APVT-------------FNL---------_73J 1.0 Report Created FRI 23 MAR 2018 17:16 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider



 FRI 23 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Floor Exercise Final

Results
 

REVISED
23 MAR 17:15

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 177 LANKIN Dmitrii RUS 14.733  6.400 8.333 2 1

2 166 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.433  6.000 8.433 6 8

3 156 KATO Ryohei JPN 14.200  5.900 8.300 7 3

4 157 SATO Takumi JPN 14.133  6.200 7.933 1 7

5 190 LEE Chih Kai TPE 13.766  5.500 8.366 -0.1 3 5

6 127 KIRMES Oskar FIN 13.733  5.700 8.233 -0.2 5 6

7 184 KLAVORA Rok SLO 13.700  5.600 8.100 4 2

8 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.200  5.800 7.400 8 4

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 WED 21 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 157 SATO Takumi JPN 14.866 Q6.400 8.466

2 177 LANKIN Dmitrii RUS 14.433 Q6.400 8.233 -0.2

3 190 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.233 Q5.700 8.533

4 184 KLAVORA Rok SLO 14.166 Q5.600 8.566

5 127 KIRMES Oskar FIN 14.100 Q5.600 8.500

6 166 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.100 Q5.900 8.200

7 156 KATO Ryohei JPN 14.066 Q6.200 8.266 -0.4

8 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.900 Q5.800 8.100

9 158 BATURIN Danil KAZ 13.900 R16.100 7.900 -0.1

10 112 DENG Shudi CHN 13.900 R26.200 7.800 -0.1

11 118 BENOVIC Aurel CRO 13.866 R35.500 8.366

12 149 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 13.8665.600 8.266

13 111 GONZALEZ Tomas CHI 13.8665.800 8.166 -0.1

14 126 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN 13.8005.700 8.200 -0.1

15 138 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas GER 13.7335.400 8.333

16 174 KOTRONG Adelin ROU 13.7005.900 7.800

17 194 ARCA Mustafa TUR 13.6005.500 8.100

18 160 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 13.5665.400 8.166

19 133 KUZOVKOV Konstantin GEO 13.5005.500 8.000

20 101 MAOUDJ Ahmed Anis ALG 13.4005.400 8.000

21 150 LODADIO Marco ITA 13.2005.700 7.600 -0.1

22 179 HOE Wah Toon SGP 13.1335.000 8.233 -0.1

23 164 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 13.0005.200 7.900 -0.1

24 129 BOULET Edgar FRA 12.8336.200 6.733 -0.1

25 132 GOVOROV Dmitrii GEO 12.7665.200 7.666 -0.1

26 123 RYDBERG Kasper DEN 12.7665.100 7.666

27 161 LOO Phay Xing MAS 12.6664.600 8.066

28 135 REMUTA Felix GER 12.6005.600 7.100 -0.1

29 180 LIQHT MAN Lincoln SGP 12.5004.800 7.700

30 163 KALVOE Odin NOR 12.5005.400 7.200 -0.1

31 108 ONOSHIMA Takumi BEL 12.4665.200 7.466 -0.2

32 191 TSENG Wei-Sheng TPE 12.4005.400 7.400 -0.4

33 147 McCLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 12.4005.100 7.400 -0.1

34 173 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 12.4005.500 6.900

35 141 ARIFIN Samsul INA 12.2004.800 7.500 -0.1

36 162 TAN Fu Jie MAS 11.7663.600 8.466 -0.3

37 146 STEELE Adam IRL 11.7665.100 6.966 -0.3

38 152 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 11.2334.100 7.133

39 102 MECHKOUR Naimi ALG 11.1664.900 6.266

40 167 VERGARA John Matthew PHI 11.1335.100 6.133 -0.1

41 106 BAIRAMOV Timur AZE 11.0005.200 6.500 -0.7
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 WED 21 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

42 105 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 10.8005.800 5.900 -0.9

 124 FUGLSIG Joao DEN DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final

Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final
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 WED 21 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 190 LEE Chih Kai TPE 15.200 Q6.000 9.200

2 114 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 15.066 Q6.100 8.966

3 147 McCLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 14.700 Q6.000 8.700

4 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.400 Q6.100 8.300

5 200 YODER Alec USA 14.400 Q6.200 8.200

6 153 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 14.200 Q5.800 8.400

7 156 KATO Ryohei JPN 14.200 Q6.100 8.100

8 175 BATAGA Cristian Ioan ROU 14.166 Q5.900 8.266

9 186 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 14.033 R15.800 8.233

10 199 KIMBLE Marvin USA 14.033 R26.300 7.733

11 113 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 13.633 R36.300 7.333

12 146 STEELE Adam IRL 13.6004.900 8.700

13 108 ONOSHIMA Takumi BEL 13.5665.400 8.166

14 130 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 13.5666.200 7.366

15 110 PELLERIN Thierry CAN 13.5335.800 7.733

16 170 RI Kwang Mo PRK 13.5336.000 7.533

17 192 HSU Ping Chien TPE 13.3665.600 7.766

18 128 KANERVA Juho FIN 13.2335.400 7.833

19 155 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 13.2335.600 7.633

20 178 CHICHEROV Aleksandr RUS 13.0335.800 7.233

21 151 RUSSO Andrea ITA 12.9005.000 7.900

22 162 TAN Fu Jie MAS 12.8665.500 7.366

23 119 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 12.6665.200 7.466

24 181 YEO Xong Sean SGP 12.6334.600 8.033

25 174 KOTRONG Adelin ROU 12.5005.400 7.100

26 103 AOUICHA Mohamed ALG 12.4005.300 7.100

27 137 MAIER Alexander GER 12.3004.400 7.900

28 127 KIRMES Oskar FIN 12.3004.600 7.700

29 120 VUGRINSKI Kristijan CRO 12.3005.500 6.800

30 163 KALVOE Odin NOR 12.1664.600 7.566

31 140 HOERR Carlo GER 11.9335.100 6.833

32 134 ABESADZE Saba GEO 11.5334.500 7.033

33 159 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 11.5335.300 6.233

34 142 AKBAR Agung INA 10.8664.700 6.166

35 132 GOVOROV Dmitrii GEO 10.7664.500 6.266

36 143 PUTRA Ade INA 10.7334.800 5.933

37 152 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 10.5663.700 6.866

38 161 LOO Phay Xing MAS 10.4005.000 5.400

39 105 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 10.0004.800 5.200

40 172 MOSA Ahmed QAT 8.4333.100 5.333
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 WED 21 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Pommel Horse Final Rx Reserve for Pommel Horse Final
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 FRI 23 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Pommel Horse Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 114 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 15.100  6.100 9.000 2 4

2 190 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.800  6.000 8.800 1 8

3 200 YODER Alec USA 14.700  6.200 8.500 5 6

4 147 McCLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 14.333  5.900 8.433 3 7

5 186 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 14.066  6.200 7.866 9 1

6 153 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 13.866  6.100 7.766 6 5

7 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.233  6.300 6.933 4 2

8 156 KATO Ryohei JPN 12.366  5.700 6.666 7 3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 WED 21 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Rings Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 198 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.066 Q6.300 8.766

2 114 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 14.866 Q6.100 8.766

3 176 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 14.766 Q6.100 8.666

4 196 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 14.766 Q6.200 8.566

5 150 LODADIO Marco ITA 14.633 Q6.300 8.333

6 109 GOOSSENS Dennis BEL 14.533 Q6.100 8.433

7 154 KAMOTO Yuya JPN 14.466 Q5.800 8.666

8 199 KIMBLE Marvin USA 14.466 Q5.900 8.566

9 177 LANKIN Dmitrii RUS 14.466 R16.000 8.466

10 155 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 14.366 R25.700 8.666

11 139 KLESSING Nick GER 14.066 R35.700 8.366

12 151 RUSSO Andrea ITA 13.9005.700 8.200

13 134 ABESADZE Saba GEO 13.4005.000 8.400

14 141 ARIFIN Samsul INA 13.3665.400 7.966

15 129 BOULET Edgar FRA 13.2335.300 7.933

16 132 GOVOROV Dmitrii GEO 12.1334.900 7.233

17 144 APRIZAL Muhammad INA 12.0665.100 6.966

18 140 HOERR Carlo GER 11.9334.700 7.233

19 152 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 11.4003.900 7.500

20 163 KALVOE Odin NOR 11.3664.800 6.566

21 182 DANIAL Martyn SGP 11.1665.200 5.966

 146 STEELE Adam IRL DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Rings Final

Rx Reserve for Rings Final
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 FRI 23 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Rings Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 198 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.266  6.300 8.966 1 2

2 196 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 15.000  6.200 8.800 4 7

3 114 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 14.966  6.100 8.866 2 6

4 150 LODADIO Marco ITA 14.700  6.300 8.400 5 5

5 176 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 14.633  6.100 8.533 3 3

6 154 KAMOTO Yuya JPN 14.433  6.000 8.433 7 1

7 109 GOOSSENS Dennis BEL 14.133  6.100 8.033 6 4

8 199 KIMBLE Marvin USA 13.966  5.900 8.066 8 8

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 THU 22 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Vault Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC Total
Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 198 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 14.64914.7665.6001 9.166 Q

 14.533-0.15.6002 9.033  

2 116 HUANG Mingqi CHN 14.61614.9335.6001 9.333 Q

 14.300-0.35.2002 9.400  

3 117 QU Ruiyang CHN 14.53314.9665.6001 9.366 Q

 14.100-0.15.2002 9.000  

4 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.41614.5665.2001 9.366 Q

 14.2665.2002 9.066  

5 190 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.24914.3335.2001 9.133 Q

 14.1664.8002 9.366  

6 166 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.18314.3005.2001 9.100 Q

 14.0664.8002 9.266  

7 157 SATO Takumi JPN 14.18314.266-0.15.6001 8.766 Q

 14.1005.2002 8.900  

8 133 KUZOVKOV Konstantin GEO 14.11613.9664.8001 9.166 Q

 14.266-0.15.2002 9.166  

9 155 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 14.10013.6004.8001 8.800 R1

 14.6005.2002 9.400  

10 135 REMUTA Felix GER 14.08314.2335.2001 9.033 R2

 13.9335.2002 8.733  

11 145 PRAYOKO Agus INA 13.84913.733-0.35.6001 8.433 R3

 13.9665.2002 8.766  

12 169 RI Se Gwang PRK 13.76613.8336.0001 7.833

 13.7006.0002 7.700  

13 174 KOTRONG Adelin ROU 13.75014.000-0.15.2001 8.900

 13.500-0.15.2002 8.400  

14 168 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 13.74913.866-0.15.2001 8.766

 13.6334.8002 8.833  

15 152 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 13.51613.6664.8001 8.866

 13.3664.4002 8.966  

16 177 LANKIN Dmitrii RUS 13.46613.6664.8001 8.866

 13.266-0.15.2002 8.166  

17 191 TSENG Wei-Sheng TPE 13.43313.5665.6001 7.966

 13.300-0.35.2002 8.400  

18 132 GOVOROV Dmitrii GEO 13.39913.133-0.35.2001 8.233

 13.666-0.14.8002 8.966  

19 101 MAOUDJ Ahmed Anis ALG 13.16612.700-0.35.2001 7.800

 13.6334.8002 8.833  

20 105 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 13.06612.966-0.34.8001 8.466

 13.1664.0002 9.166  
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 THU 22 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Vault Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC Total
Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

21 126 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN 12.94913.066-0.35.2001 8.166

 12.8334.8002 8.033  

22 144 APRIZAL Muhammad INA 12.86612.866-0.34.8001 8.366

 12.866-0.15.6002 7.366  

23 179 HOE Wah Toon SGP 12.81612.566-0.35.2001 7.666

 13.066-0.34.8002 8.566  

24 139 KLESSING Nick GER 12.74913.3335.2001 8.133

 12.1663.2002 8.966  

25 183 BIN MUHAMMAD JUFRIE Aizat SGP 12.73312.900-0.14.8001 8.200

 12.5664.0002 8.566  

26 172 MOSA Ahmed QAT 12.10012.600-0.14.4001 8.300

 11.600-0.12.8002 8.900  

27 124 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 6.85013.7004.8001 8.900

 0.0000.0002 0.000  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final
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 SAT 24 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Vault Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC Total
Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 198 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 14.59914.7335.6001 9.133  1 7

 14.466-0.15.6002 8.966  

2 117 QU Ruiyang CHN 14.56614.9005.6001 9.300  3 1

 14.2335.2002 9.033  

3 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.53314.5665.2001 9.366  4 4

 14.5005.2002 9.300  

4 116 HUANG Mingqi CHN 14.51614.7665.6001 9.166  2 6

 14.266-0.15.2002 9.166  

5 166 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.34914.5335.2001 9.333  6 8

 14.1664.8002 9.366  

6 190 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.16614.066-0.15.2001 8.966  5 5

 14.2664.8002 9.466  

7 133 KUZOVKOV Konstantin GEO 13.99913.466-0.34.8001 8.966  8 3

 14.5335.2002 9.333  

8 157 SATO Takumi JPN 13.85013.100-0.35.6001 7.800  7 2

 14.6005.2002 9.400  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 SAT 24 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Parallel Bars Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 114 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 16.200  7.000 9.200 1 5

2 113 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 15.233  6.500 8.733 2 4

3 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 15.166  6.500 8.666 6 7

4 176 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 14.800  5.900 8.900 3 3

5 154 KAMOTO Yuya JPN 14.566  6.000 8.566 4 6

6 156 KATO Ryohei JPN 14.566  6.300 8.266 7 2

7 199 KIMBLE Marvin USA 14.466  5.900 8.566 8 8

8 178 CHICHEROV Aleksandr RUS 14.133  6.100 8.033 5 1

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 THU 22 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Parallel Bars Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 114 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 16.266 Q7.000 9.266

2 113 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 15.133 Q6.200 8.933

3 176 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 14.533 Q5.900 8.633

4 154 KAMOTO Yuya JPN 14.433 Q5.900 8.533

5 178 CHICHEROV Aleksandr RUS 14.366 Q6.100 8.266

6 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.300 Q6.500 7.800

7 156 KATO Ryohei JPN 14.166 Q6.200 7.966

8 199 KIMBLE Marvin USA 14.133 Q5.900 8.233

9 166 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.033 R15.400 8.633

10 160 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 14.000 R25.700 8.300

11 200 YODER Alec USA 13.966 R35.000 8.966

12 171 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 13.5665.500 8.066

13 151 RUSSO Andrea ITA 13.5665.700 7.866

14 137 MAIER Alexander GER 13.3665.200 8.166

15 108 ONOSHIMA Takumi BEL 13.1665.000 8.166

16 132 GOVOROV Dmitrii GEO 13.1334.900 8.233

17 135 REMUTA Felix GER 13.0335.100 7.933

18 188 DIMIC Alen SLO 12.9335.300 7.633

19 127 KIRMES Oskar FIN 12.8335.600 7.233

20 143 PUTRA Ade INA 12.7335.300 7.433

21 146 STEELE Adam IRL 12.7004.900 7.800

22 106 BAIRAMOV Timur AZE 12.6004.700 7.900

23 103 AOUICHA Mohamed ALG 12.6004.800 7.800

24 147 McCLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 12.6005.100 7.500

25 102 MECHKOUR Naimi ALG 12.5664.700 7.866

26 173 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 12.4665.800 6.666

27 134 ABESADZE Saba GEO 12.3335.000 7.333

28 107 KUAVITA Noah BEL 12.2665.200 7.066

29 193 DEMIR Sercan TUR 11.6665.500 6.466 -0.3

30 192 HSU Ping Chien TPE 11.2664.900 6.366

31 152 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 11.0003.900 7.100

32 142 AKBAR Agung INA 10.7334.500 6.233

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Parallel Bars Final Rx Reserve for Parallel Bars Final
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 THU 22 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Horizontal Bar Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 113 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 14.833 Q6.300 8.533

2 129 BOULET Edgar FRA 14.533 Q6.000 8.533

3 112 DENG Shudi CHN 14.500 Q6.300 8.200

4 121 SRBIC Tin CRO 14.333 Q6.100 8.233

5 156 KATO Ryohei JPN 14.300 Q6.200 8.100

6 199 KIMBLE Marvin USA 13.633 Q6.300 7.333

7 107 KUAVITA Noah BEL 13.566 Q5.800 7.766

8 200 YODER Alec USA 13.533 Q5.500 8.033

9 178 CHICHEROV Aleksandr RUS 13.500 R15.400 8.100

10 155 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 13.433 R26.100 7.333

11 173 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 13.400 R35.600 7.800

12 122 KOVACEVIC Anton CRO 13.0005.700 7.300

13 138 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas GER 12.8666.100 6.766

14 146 STEELE Adam IRL 12.7004.800 7.900

15 108 ONOSHIMA Takumi BEL 12.6004.700 7.900

15 125 BUUS Jacob DEN 12.6004.700 7.900

17 192 HSU Ping Chien TPE 12.5664.700 7.866

18 151 RUSSO Andrea ITA 12.5335.400 7.133

19 160 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 12.3665.800 6.566

20 132 GOVOROV Dmitrii GEO 12.2004.200 8.000

21 142 AKBAR Agung INA 12.1334.900 7.233

22 161 LOO Phay Xing MAS 12.0003.300 8.700

23 140 HOERR Carlo GER 11.8004.500 7.300

24 171 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 11.8006.100 5.700

25 105 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 11.6334.200 7.433

25 188 DIMIC Alen SLO 11.6334.200 7.433

27 152 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 11.5663.300 8.266

28 127 KIRMES Oskar FIN 11.5664.700 6.866

29 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 11.5335.100 6.433

30 172 MOSA Ahmed QAT 11.3664.800 6.566

31 181 YEO Xong Sean SGP 11.3334.400 6.933

32 197 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR 11.3005.200 6.100

33 106 BAIRAMOV Timur AZE 11.2004.200 7.000

34 158 BATURIN Danil KAZ 11.2004.900 6.300

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Horizontal Bar Final Rx Reserve for Horizontal Bar Final
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 SAT 24 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Horizontal Bar Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 121 SRBIC Tin CRO 14.800  6.400 8.400 4 6

2 199 KIMBLE Marvin USA 14.533  6.300 8.233 6 2

3 112 DENG Shudi CHN 14.500  6.300 8.200 3 8

4 129 BOULET Edgar FRA 14.400  6.000 8.400 2 4

5 200 YODER Alec USA 13.600  5.500 8.100 8 3

6 113 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 13.466  6.100 7.366 1 7

7 156 KATO Ryohei JPN 12.866  5.800 7.066 5 1

8 107 KUAVITA Noah BEL 12.533  5.500 7.033 7 5

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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